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HR 4085
Unclaimed Savings Bond Act of 2021

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Economics and Public Finance
Introduced: Jun 23, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.  (Jun 23, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/4085 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Estes, Ron [R-KS-4] 
Party: Republican   •   State: KS   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (36 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Beyer, Donald S., Jr. [D-VA-8] D · VA Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Davis, Danny K. [D-IL-7] D · IL Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jun 23, 2021

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Wagner, Ann [R-MO-2] R · MO Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Walorski, Jackie [R-IN-2] R · IN Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jul 6, 2021

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Smith, Jason [R-MO-8] R · MO Jul 27, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Sep 27, 2021

Rep. LaTurner, Jake [R-KS-2] R · KS Sep 27, 2021

Rep. Nunes, Devin [R-CA-22] R · CA Nov 17, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ Nov 17, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Nov 17, 2021

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA Dec 8, 2021

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-16] R · PA Mar 15, 2022

Rep. Feenstra, Randy [R-IA-4] R · IA Mar 21, 2022

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Mar 28, 2022

Rep. Smith, Adrian [R-NE-3] R · NE Mar 30, 2022

Rep. Smucker, Lloyd [R-PA-11] R · PA Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Steel, Michelle [R-CA-48] R · CA Apr 7, 2022

Rep. Arrington, Jodey C. [R-TX-19] R · TX Apr 21, 2022

Rep. Van Duyne, Beth [R-TX-24] R · TX Apr 26, 2022

Rep. Hern, Kevin [R-OK-1] R · OK Sep 28, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Ways and Means Committee House Referred To Jun 23, 2021
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Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Economics and Public Finance

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 2854 Identical bill Sep 27, 2021: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Finance.

Summary  (as of Jun 23, 2021) 

Unclaimed Savings Bond Act of 2021

This bill establishes requirements and procedures for the Department of the Treasury to transfer ownership of certain

matured, unredeemed savings bonds and related records to states.

Actions Timeline

Jun 23, 2021: Introduced in House
Jun 23, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Ways and Means.
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